Semester :

Genap

Tahun Ajaran : 2022
Blok : PKPA RUMAH SAKIT
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NIM

20224040001
20224040002
20224040003
20224040004
20224040005
20224040006
20224040007
20224040008

20224040009

20224040010
20224040011
20224040012

20224040013

20224040014
20224040015
20224040016
20224040017
20224040018
20224040019
20224040020
20224040021
20224040022
20224040023
20224040024
20224040025
20224040026
20224040027
20224040028
20224040029
20224040030
20224040031
20224040032
20224040033
20224040034
20224040035
20224040036
20224040037
20224040038
20224040039
20224040040
20224040041
20224040042
20224040043
20224040044
20224040045
20224040046
20224040047
20224040048
20224040049
20224040050
20224040051
20224040052

NAMA

Gian Artikasari

Hermin Tina Ansuri
Wahyu Prastyo Aji

Anisa Akmalia Jati

Yusrina Khairani

Tsabita Raihana Huda

Dwi Ayuningrum

Mohamad Hilman Nurhakim
Muhammad Alif Husein
Fachrizansyah

Alfian Haris Thorigil Haq
Bella Nugraini

Muhamad Afif Fadhli Husnan
Salsabila Milando Pradani
Zuriagesty

Devi Rahmawati

Assysifa Septyani Putri
Annisa Ayu Destiana

Evi Rahmawati

Rizki Prima Amasnanda
Heldini Fadtelika

Noval Kurnia Wati

Irma Novianti

Achmad Hafiz Hasyim

Irna Julita

Nida Latifa

lka Verzia

Azizah Oktafiani

Kunti Khoirunnisa Mardliyah
Novita Zulaekhah
Nurannisa Ayuningtyas
Nur Suhaila

Rima Febrisa

Claryza Amelia Putri

Indah Hariyanti

Intan Waskita Murni
Youwan Gusfatmasari
Aulia Rahma Fathaya
Fanny Rohimatul Azizah Putri
Uun Unarih

Raisa Rahmania

Chantika Altian Septiana
Putri Zahra Adzkia
Meidina Dwi Ayuningtyas
Novita Istigomah

Dera Dwi Astuti

Nurul Inaayah Prasistaratri
Nabila Khaula Rahma

Fitri Rahmayanti

Dedy Amin Mustofa

Anita Dewi

Erlinda Mimbar Charismawati
Salwa Salsabila

Hasna Fadia Sari

PRAKTEK KERJA

81.190
82.150
82.150
82.150
81.140
84.020
83.850
81.140

81.140

83.910
82.200
81.390

81.190

82.250
81.190
87.320
84.900
85.580
85.380
82.300
81.290
82.150
81.290
82.250
81.290
80.240
83.260
82.250
81.190
80.090
83.970
83.970
84.020
83.970
83.910
82.190
81.240
81.240
80.090
83.850
81.190
83.910
83.910
81.190
81.190
81.190
81.190
81.440
82.250
81.190
80.090
81.190

Nilai Akhir

80.876
84.060
83.260
85.060
81.456
84.808
83.140
81.656

83.456

82.164
81.280
82.156

86.076

83.100
82.676
86.328
83.360
83.632
83.552
82.120
82.116
81.260
85.916
82.300
81.516
81.096
84.904
84.100
83.076
82.636
84.188
82.188
85.208
83.188
83.764
84.476
81.696
81.496
83.236
81.140
83.876
83.764
83.764
82.076
82.076
81.676
83.676
81.176
82.100
81.676
82.636
82.676

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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No.

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

NIM

20224040053

20224040054
20224040055
20224040056
20224040057
20224040058
20224040059
20224040060

NAMA

Yessivafanstara Charomah
Jehova

Reva Diah Devi

Hasna Nuansa Sasadara
Laila Khoirunnisa Hijrianti
Izdihar Dinah Amalia Islamy
Dina Khoirin Wahidah
Shofi Maulana

Muhammad Syaugie

PRAKTEK KERJA

82.350

81.190
80.190
81.170
82.250
81.140
82.150
81.090

Nilai Akhir

82.540

83.876
81.676
80.868
81.300
81.656
81.260
80.836

Nilai Huruf
Natural
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